
Giant Slalom

Jury:

TD: Stepfan Schar

Referee: Andreja Jovan
Chief of Race: Urban Simcic
Chief of Course: Burt Gatehouse

Start Referee: Olivia Cox
Chief of Judges: Sarah Parson

Course name: Kreuzboden

Start: 1160

Finish: 950

Homologation:

Vertical drop: 210

Course setter: NOR

Start 1st run: 10:45 Start 2nd run: 14:30

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates: 35

Course

1st Run:

Spain

Austria

m

m

m

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: OVC Snow: -2 Temp - Start: -4 Temp - Finish: -3

Course setter: FRA

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates:

Spain

Austria

2nd Run:
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Start# Name Nation ResultPos.  1st Run Gate Jump

Penalties

 2nd Run

Time

Points

4 REYMOND AMELIE SUI 1 1:05,11 1:04,73 2:16,842 + 1 2 + 2 0.00

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA NOR2 1:07,83 1:05,58 2:17,410 + 1 3 + 0 2.75

2 MEYER SANDRINE SUI 3 1:09,54 1:05,38 2:17,920 + 0 3 + 0 5.21

7 DAVID-METRAL MELODIE FRA4 1:08,47 1:06,84 2:22,310 + 1 3 + 3 26.38

5 ENGER ANN MARIT NOR5 1:11,09 1:07,65 2:22,741 + 1 2 + 0 28.46

11 GRENIER-SOLIGET LAUR FRA6 1:09,73 1:06,92 2:23,651 + 0 3 + 3 32.85

6 SCHELLER SUSANN GER7 1:11,57 1:08,87 2:27,440 + 2 3 + 2 51.13

12 DUEDAHL  JULIE DAN 8 1:11,99 1:08,99 2:29,984 + 3 2 + 0 63.38

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA1/3
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13 HAUGSTUEN MAREN ULV NOR9 1:12,85 1:09,47 2:30,321 + 3 3 + 1 65.02

16 KYLLASTINEN JENNI FIN 10 1:13,38 1:08,30 2:33,682 + 6 3 + 1 81.22

1 RIEDER MONIKA GER11 1:13,30 1:11,18 2:34,482 + 2 3 + 3 85.08

14 BAU RAQUEL SPA 12 1:14,63 1:12,10 2:38,732 + 4 3 + 3 105.58

9 PALMBERGER KATHARIN GER13 1:17,49 1:13,68 2:39,171 + 2 3 + 2 107.70

17 HANNIBAL SARAH GB14 1:21,54 1:19,65 2:47,190 + 0 3 + 3 146.38

8 WALCHER MARINA AUT 15 1:19,49 1:18,46 2:56,958 + 6 3 + 2 193.46

19 BLASISKER GITTI AUT 16 1:27,34 1:28,66 3:13,005 + 6 3 + 3 270.87

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA2/3
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Pennalty Calculation

Calculated penalty: 112.94 + 78.22 - 36.41  = 154.75 : 10 = 15.47

Correction Value: 0.00

Category Adder: 0.00

Penalty Aplied: 15.47

TD No.________ TD Signature____________________________________________________

DNS 1st Run

18 KUHNLE JANINA GER

DNF - 2nd Run

15 GOUJON GUENAELLE FRA

Disqualified:

10 FAIVRE NOLWENN FRA

Best 5 at start:

1 RIEDER MONIKA 34.72

2 MEYER SANDRINE 7.91

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA 21.01

4 REYMOND AMELIE 0.00

5 ENGER ANN MARIT 49.30

112.94FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish

4 REYMOND AMELIE1 2:16,84 0.000.00 0.000.00

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA2 2:17,41 2.7521.01 2.7521.01

2 MEYER SANDRINE3 2:17,92 5.217.91 5.217.91

7 DAVID-METRAL MELODIE4 2:22,31 26.3872.05

5 ENGER ANN MARIT5 2:22,74 28.4649.30 28.4649.30

11 GRENIER-SOLIGET LAURA6 2:23,65 32.85105.41

6 SCHELLER SUSANN7 2:27,44 51.1354.06

12 DUEDAHL  JULIE8 2:29,98 63.38105.69

13 HAUGSTUEN MAREN ULV9 2:30,32 65.02111.69

16 KYLLASTINEN JENNI10 2:33,68 81.22250.00

78.22

36.41

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10

Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA3/3


